Individual Best Times (All Time)

Conor Tobin - (845217) - Maidenhead ASC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:50.95
3:03.15
3:04.83
3:06.76
3:07.91
3:10.87
3:12.01
3:18.46
3:24.20
3:25.51

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:50.95
3:03.15
3:06.76
3:07.91
3:10.87
3:04.83
3:12.01
3:24.20
3:18.46

3:25.51

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

235
191
186
180
177
169
166
150
138
135

WA Pts

235
191
180
177
169
186
166
138
150
135

Round

H
H
H

I I T

Round

m m I I

m I I I I

Date

22/10/16
19/09/15
30/11/13
29/11/14
08/02/14
04/01/14
24/11113
16/12/12
20/01/13
11/02/12

Date

22/10/16
19/09/15
29/11/14
08/02/14
04/01/14
30/11/13
24/11113
20/01/13
16/12/12

11/02/12

Meet

Maidenhead Level 4 Series

Maidenhead ASC Level 4 Series 2015
HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet

Chalfont Otters Invitational Meet

Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014
Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Graded
Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet

Ealing Short Course Open Meet

Meet

Maidenhead Level 4 Series

Maidenhead ASC Level 4 Series 2015
Chalfont Otters Invitational Meet

Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014
Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Graded
HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet
Windsor Club Championships

Ealing Short Course Open Meet

Venue

Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Waterlooville
Maidenhead
Ealing
Basingstoke
Windsor
Ascot
Maidenhead

Ealing

Venue

Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Ealing
Basingstoke
Waterlooville
Windsor
Maidenhead
Ascot

Ealing

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Maidenhead

4
Windsor 3
Maidenhead 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 4
Windsor 2
Windsor 3

Club Swam Under Level

Maidenhead 4

4
Maidenhead 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 2
Windsor 4
Windsor 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



