Individual Best Times (All Time)

Conor Tobin - (845217) - Maidenhead ASC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:50.95	235	Н	22/10/16	Maidenhead Level 4 Series	Maidenhead	Maidenhead	4
3:03.15	191	Н	19/09/15	Maidenhead ASC Level 4 Series 2015	Maidenhead		4
3:04.83	186	Н	30/11/13	HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Windsor	3
3:06.76	180	F	29/11/14	Chalfont Otters Invitational Meet	Maidenhead	Maidenhead	3
3:07.91	177	F	08/02/14	Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014	Ealing	Windsor	3
3:10.87	169		04/01/14	Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Graded	Basingstoke	Windsor	3
3:12.01	166	Н	24/11/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
3:18.46	150	Н	16/12/12	Windsor Club Championships	Ascot	Windsor	4
3:24.20	138	Н	20/01/13	Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
3:25.51	135	F	11/02/12	Ealing Short Course Open Meet	Ealing	Windsor	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:50.95	235	Н	22/10/16	Maidenhead Level 4 Series	Maidenhead	Maidenhead	4
3:03.15	191	Н	19/09/15	Maidenhead ASC Level 4 Series 2015	Maidenhead		4
3:06.76	180	F	29/11/14	Chalfont Otters Invitational Meet	Maidenhead	Maidenhead	3
3:07.91	177	F	08/02/14	Ealing L3 February Open Meet 2014	Ealing	Windsor	3
3:10.87	169		04/01/14	Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Graded	Basingstoke	Windsor	3
3:04.83	186	Н	30/11/13	HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Windsor	3
3:12.01	166	Н	24/11/13	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
3:24.20	138	Н	20/01/13	Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
3:18.46	150	Н	16/12/12	Windsor Club Championships	Ascot	Windsor	4
3:25.51	135	F	11/02/12	Ealing Short Course Open Meet	Ealing	Windsor	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS